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CHAPEL MUSIC LIST

. o -,
Christmas Term 2023
SOLIHULL
Thursday 7 September 15.00 Third Form Welcome Service (Boys’ Choir and Girls’ Choir)
Make me a light Philip Wilby
Hymns: 719, 757, Perseverantia
Imperial March Elgar
Sunday 10 September 18.30 First Evensong of the Year (Chamber Choir)
Preces & Responses Ayleward Psalm 149
Evening Service in C Stanford Hymns: 676, 800, 612

A New Commandment Nardone

Sunday 17 September 18.30 Choral Evensong with Welcome for Shell / Fourth Forms (All Choirs)
Preces & Responses Plainsong Psalm 150
Magnificat & Nunc Dimittis in D Brewer Hymns: 650, 592, 715
| will sing with the Spirit John Rutter

Sunday 24 September 18.30 Choral Evensong with Middle School Welcome (Chamber Choir, Boys’ Choir]
Preces & Responses Smith Psalm 25.1-10
Magpnificat from Second Service Philip Moore Hymns: 766, 666, 598
Nunc Dimittis in Bb Wood
The Lord is my Shepherd Howard Goodall

Sunday 1 October 18.30 Choral Evensong with Sixth Form Welcome  (Chamber Choir, Girls’ Choir)

Preces & Responses Smith Psalm 100
Magnificat & Nunc Dimittis in F Dyson Hymns: 663, 806, 739i
Greater Love Ireland

Sunday 8 October 18.30 Harvest Evensong (Boys’ Choir and Prep Chapel Choir) HARVEST
Preces & Responses Plainsong
The Cherubini Service lan Wicks Hymns: 604, Autumn Days, 287

Prayer of St Richard of Chichester White
Carillon Bedford

Sunday 15 October 18.30 Choral Eucharist (Girls’ Choir and Prep Chapel Choir)
Short Mass in C Terry Hymns: 422, 464, 787i
Ave Maria Simon Lindley
Fugue Jackson

Friday 10 November  11:15 Armistice Day Service (Chamber Choir)
And | saw a new Heaven Bainton
Hymns: 357, 746, 579

Sunday 12 November 18.30 Remembrance Sunday (Chamber Choir with Boys’ Choir)
And | saw a new Heaven Bainton Psalm 121
Faire is the Heaven Harris Hymns: 357, 683, 746

Saturday 18 November 14.00 Come and Sing Fauré Requiem

Sunday 19 November 18.30 Choral Eucharist (Girls’ Choir and Boys’ Choir) CHRIST THE KING
Mass for Upper Voices Pam Davies
Panis Angelicus Franck Hymns: 612, 489, 791

Prelude & Fugue in G major J S Bach

Sunday 26 November 18.30 Music and Readings for Advent (Chamber Choir with Girls’ Choir)

Sunday 3 December 17.00 Informal Nativity Service (Prep School Choirs)

Sunday 10 December 18.30 Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols (Chamber Choir with Girls)

Monday 11 December 18.30 Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols (Chamber Choir with Boys)

Saturday 24 December 23.30 Midnight Mass (Alumni)

Chaplain Rev’d Rachel Hill-Brown
Director of Music Tim Kermode Head of Choral Music David Rice
Organist Kerry Beaumont Organ Scholar George Finney




